
North Carolina Sheriffs' Association

Bid 19-03-0504 Awarded Dealers

Dealer/Manufacturer Contact Address City State Zip Phone Mobile Fax Email Address

Amick Equipment Company, Inc Cameron Low 2040 S. Third Street Ext Mebane NC 27302 (704) 380-5563 (704) 360-2242 cameron.low@amickequipment.com

Amick Equipment Company, Inc David Urmston 2040 S. Third Street Ext Mebane NC 27302 (704) 360-2242 david@amickequipment.com

ATMAX Equipment Co. Anne Gilkerson PO Box 329 Wimauma FL 33598 (813) 634-1111 anneg@mowermax.com

Atlantic Power Solutions Jacob Petty 2287 Bonlee Bennett Rd. Siler City NC 27344 (919) 837-2959 jacob@atlanticpowersolutions.com

Bobcat Company/Clark Equipment Company/Doosan Bobcat Kristie Willett 1293 Glenway Drive Statesville NC 28625 (704) 883-3772 kristie.willet@doosan.com

Cargill Incorporated Chet Womack 5502 Briarhill Drive Floyds Knobs IN 47119 (812) 914-1611 chet_womack@cargill.com

Carolina Environmental Systems, Inc. Maxwell Taylor 306 Pineview Drive Kernersville NC 27284 (336) 869-9900 (336) 650-2124 (336) 904-0952 gmanmlt@aol.com

Carolina Environmental Systems, Inc. Matt Keeble 306 Pineview Drive Kernersville NC 27284 (704) 239-8471 (336) 904-0952 mattkeeble@bellsouth.net

Carolina Freightliner Maury Rice 3500 Yonkers Road Raleigh NC 27604 (919) 219-5163 mauryrice@bellsouth.net

Carolina Industrial Equipment, Inc. Mark Ahlstrom 4315 Taggart Creek Road Charlotte NC 28208 (800) 476-2434 mark@ciequipment.com

Carolina Industrial Equipment, Inc. Bob O'Hara 4315 Taggart Creek Road Charlotte NC 28208 (800) 476-2434 bob@ciequipment.com

CMI Roadbuilding, Inc. Angela Goodin 140 Carderwoody Rd. Statesville NC 28625 (704) 592-2367 (405) 406-2676 angela.goodin@cmi-roadbuilding.com

CMI Roadbuilding, Inc. Jason Goodin 140 Carderwoody Rd. Statesville NC 28625 (704) 592-2367 (405) 323-1810 jason.goodin@cmi-roadbuilding.com

Company Wrench Doug Boice 125 Wilson Mills Rd. Extension Smithfield NC 27577 (919) 938-8145 (919) 820-7021 d.boice@companywrench.com

EXCEL TRUCK GROUP Tony Lyerly 4633 Equipment Drive Charlotte NC 28269 (704) 506-4015 tlyerly@exceltg.com

Fecon Emily Rentschler 3460 Grant Drive Lebanon OH 45036 (513) 696-4430 (513) 297-8247 (513) 696-4431 Erentschler@fecon.com

Fecon Kyle Schofield 3460 Grant Drive Lebanon OH 45036 (513) 696-4430 (513) 313-0026 (513) 696-4431 KSchofield@Fecon.com

Godwin Manufacturing Co., Inc Sam Henke 200 Champion Drive Dunn NC 28334 (910) 591-5220 shenke@godwinmfg.com

Gregory Poole Equipment Company Glenn Foley 4807 Beryl Road Raleigh NC 27606 (919) 890-4375 (919) 819-5768 foley@gregpoole.com

Gregory Poole Lift Systems Glenn Foley 4807 Beryl Road Raleigh NC 27606 (919) 890-4375 (919) 819-5768 foley@gregpoole.com

GSP Marketing/GS Products Dave Cote 322 Lavansville Rd. Somerset PA 15501 (814) 445-5866 (704) 608-8126 (814) 443-4966 dave@g-sproducts.com

Hills Machinery Company Jimmy Hicklin 1014 Atlas Way Columbia SC 28209 (803) 658-0200 (803) 476-3105 jhicklin@hillsmachinery.com

James River Equipment Barry Neel 411 South Regional Road Greensboro NC 27409 (336) 668-2762 (336) 210-6451 bneel@jamesriverequipment.com

Jet-Vac Equipment Company, LLC Grace Failmezger 5746 Broad Street Sumter SC 29154 (803) 494-4430 (803) 494-4440 grace@jet-vac.com

K&K Systems, Inc. Elaina Strickland PO Box 1065 Verona MS 38879 estrickland@k-ksystems.com

K&K Systems, Inc. Wayne Kasal PO Box 1065 Verona MS 38879 (662) 566-2025 (662) 372-0164 (662) 566-7123 wkasal@k-ksystems.com

K&K Systems, Inc. Timothy Keith PO Box 1065 Verona MS 38879 timothy@k-ksystems.com

Mack Truck Sales of Charlotte John Clark 3609 Trailer Drive Charlotte NC 28269 (704) 597-1240 (704) 596-5923 jclark@mackcharlotte.com

May Heavy Equipment Scott Woody 555 Wise Road Clayton NC 27520 (919) 291-5737 swoody@mayequip.com

McNeilus Companies John Plowman 524 East Highway Street Dodge Center MN 55927 (507) 374-8153 (574) 229-8710 jplowman@mcneilusco.com

National Power Corp John Dixon 4541 Preslyn Drive Raleigh NC 27616 (919) 861-6919 (919) 815-6295 john.dixon@natpow.com

NiteHawk Sweepers, LLC Doug Seto 19713 58th Place S Kent VA 98032 (800) 448-9364 dseto@nitehawksweepers.com

NU-LIFE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Stuart Simmons PO Box 1527 Easley SC 29641 (864) 295-2183 ssimmons@nulife1.com

Parker Farm Service Billy McHenry 126 Bessie Drive Kings Mountain NC 28086 (704) 259-6100 (704) 718-7061 billymchenry@yahoo.com

Peterbilt of Charlotte Kevin Holland 3502 Jeff Adams Drive Charlotte NC 28206 (704) 599-2311 (980) 522-2177 kholland@tlgtrucks.com

Piedmont Peterbilt Howie Dingess 7061 Albert Pick Road, PO Box 18603 Greensboro NC 27419 (336) 668-3050 (336) 669-4408 (336) 665-0221 hdingess@piedmontpeterbilt.com

Piedmont Truck Center Todd Lenhart 412 South Regional Road Greensboro NC 27409 (336) 668-2401 (336) 577-4506 tlenhart@piedmontruckcenter.com

Public Works Equipment And Supply, Inc. Loyd Pennington 4519 Old Charlotte Highway Monroe NC 28110 (704) 575-0544 loyd@pweasi.com

Quality Equipment LLC Jonathan Lee 2214 N. Main Street Fuquay Varina NC 27526 (919) 346-5410 (919) 600-4298 jlee@qualityequip.com

Rodders and Jets Supply Co. Mike Butner PO Box 2577 Sumter SC 29151 1 (800) 293-2012 (336) 681-3840 (803) 773-3666 mbrj610@aol.com

Rush Truck Centers of North Carolina, Inc Thomas Barnes 3510 Jeff Adams Drive Charlotte NC 28206 (804) 309-4511 (804) 309-4593 barnest@rushenterprises.com

Schaefer Systems International, Inc. Travis McAlister 10021 Westlake Drive Charlotte NC 28273 (704) 944-4500 Ext 5534 (980) 253-9227 travis.mcalister@ssi-schaefer.com

Southern Truck Service Jim Easley PO Box 36483 Charlotte NC 28236 (704) 372-1980 (704) 576-1716 (704) 372-1983 stsccc@yahoo.com 

Southern Vac Kyle Moore 2931 Mineral Springs Road Lexington SC 29073 (803) 413-4536 kmoore@southern-vac.com

Tradewinds Power Corp Bill Fenner 5820 NW 84th Avenue Miami FL 33166 (225) 360-5009 bfenner@tradewindspower.com

Transource, Inc. Matt Walsh 8808 Midway West Road Raleigh NC 27617 (919) 782-8785 NCSAContract@tsource.com

Transource, Inc. Rob Shaw 8808 Midway West Road Raleigh NC 27617 (919) 782-8785 NCSAContract@tsource.com

Transource, Inc. Bill Prater 8808 Midway West Road Raleigh NC 27617 (919) 782-8785 NCSAContract@tsource.com

Transource, Inc. Tom Stauffer 8808 Midway West Road Raleigh NC 27617 (919) 782-8785 NCSAContract@tsource.com

Transource, Inc. Dan Bland 8808 Midway West Road Raleigh NC 27617 (919) 782-8785 NCSAContract@tsource.com

TRIPLE T FREIGHTLINER, STERLING AND WESTERN STAR, INC. David Foster 2715 US Highway 421, PO Box 2064 Wilmington NC 28401 (910) 763-6281 (910) 540-0326 david.foster@wemeantrucks.com

TRIPLE-T PARTS & EQUIPMENT CO Josh Foster 104 Daisy Scott Road Rocky Point NC 28457 (910) 675-0112 (910) 675-8263 josh.foster@wemeantrucks.com

VariTech Industries Paul Tollefson 4115 Minnesota Street Alexandria MN 56308 (320) 763-5074 (320) 763-5612 sales@varitech-industries.com

WHITE'S INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS Rick Beavan, Jr. 7045 Albert Pick Road, PO Box 18605 Greensboro NC 27409 (800) 632-1050 ext. 121 (336) 337-7307 (336) 668-9536 bb@whitestractor.com

Young's Truck Center DBA Advantage Truck Center Bruce Stadler 3880 Jeff Adams Drive, PO Box 560007 Charlotte NC 28206 (704) 597-0551 (704) 224-1401 (704) 597-0043 bstadler@advtrks.com
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